
H.—23.

CANTERBURY-KAIKOURA SHEEP DISTRICT—continued.

16—H. 23.
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No. of Sheep on
April 30, April 30,j 1916. 1917.

No. of Sheep on
April 30, April 30,

1916. 1917.

Geraldine County—continued.
Charles, John, Geraldine
Charles, Michael, Hilton
Chisholm, J., jun., Temuka
Chisnall Bros., Peel Forest
Clarke, W. R., Orari
Clifford, M. J., Temuka
Coles, H. W., Kakahu School
Collett, W. H., Opihi, Pleasant Point
Cone, G. H., Waitohi, Tomuka
Conncll, .Tohn, Upper Waitohi
Connolly, Jeremiah, Geraldine
Connolly, William, Peel Forest
Cooling, A. J., Woodbury
Cooling, H., Woodbury
Coughlan, John, Winchester
Coulter, William John, Rangitata
Cowan, Androw, Four Peaks, Geraldine ..

Craig, R. P., Geraldine
Cripps, John, Winchester
Crowe, G A., To Moana
Dass, William, Gapes Valley
Davey, Alfred James, Rangatira Valley,

Temuka
Davey, Arthur, Tomuka
Davey, John, Rangitira Valley
Davie, Goorgo, Gapes Valley
Day, Daniel, Pleasant Point
Denniston, G. J., Peel Forest
De Rcnzy, John, Winchester
De Ronzy, Mrs. E. E., Winchester
Dixon, It. A., Box 33, Geraldine
Doak, J. A., Pleasant Point
Donnithorne, J., rural delivery, Clandeboye
Donnithorne, William H., Waitohi Flat ..

Dow, Peter, Four Peaks, Geraldine
Drake, Francis A., Clandeboye
Dury, J., CTandoboye
Earl, J. J,, Orari
Earl, Job, Geraldine
Edgar, Adam, Rangitata
Edgar, J. H„ Orton
Ellory, S., Belfield
Elliott, William, Clandeboye
Ellis, A. TL, Geraldine
Ellis, C. R., Rangitata
Ellis, J. J., Orton
Elmslie, W. P. S„ Geraldine
Evans, B. T., Arundel
Evans, E. G, Woodbury
Fairbairn, Robert, Te Moana
Field, A. G., Kakahu Bush
Fifield, Josoph, Woodbury
Finn, James, Goraldine
Fitzgerald, Maria, Orari
Flatman, F. R., Woodbury
Fletcher Bros., Hilton ..

TYiohoy, ,)., Hilton
Ford, George E., Woodbury
Ford, William, Belfield, Orari
Fowler, G. W., Woodbury
Fraser, Thomas, Peel Forest
Friel, Peter, Hilton
Gale, George T., 'To Moana
Gale, S., Pleasant Valloy
Galletly, Edwin, Gapes Valley
Galletly, John, Gapes Valley
Gardiner Bros., Upper Waitohi
Gilliatt, G., Orton
Gimson, G W., Geraldine
Goodeve, H. R., Temuka
Goodwin, Mrs. M., Awanui, Geraldine
Gould Bros., Rangitata..
Gould Bros., Temuka
Gould, Mrs. Jane, Waterfalls, Pleasant Point
Gould, Richard, Pleasant Point
Gould, W., Rangitata
Grant, D. and L. J., Clandeboyo
Grant, Donald, Winchester
Grayburn, H., Orari
Greon, Frank, Temuka
Greene, William S., Rangitata
Gregan, Daniel, Four Peaks, Geraldine
Griffiths Bros., Hilton
Gudex, Michael,Milford,Temuka..

1,300
414

1,055
159

248
267

48
153

1,986
2,151

173
20

97
669

44
485
208

063

89
868
204
345

2,264
636

1,143
820
272
337

620

184
240
598

43
289
390
120

2
860
502

1,514
180
230
355
307
140
57

3,740
1,038

183
15
05

251
691

52
408
204
244
001

Nil
738
230
332

2,203
350

1,098
875

Nil
272

30
Nil
502
1.50
310
549

08
320
485
250
102
338
453

72
115
51

Nil
24

0
310
502

2,018
231
202
176
205
483

38
124
159
751
141

212
520
005
525

20
617
478

1,989
441
309
396

2,175
1,202

599
12

180
I .000
3,727

500

Geraldine County—-continued.
Gudsoll, G. V., Winchester
Guerin, Michaol (Executors late), Hilton ..

Giiilbert, W., Gapes Valloy
Guild, A. R., Temuka
Guild, James (Executors of), Temuka
Hall and Dass, Gapes Valley
Hall, F., Pleasant Point
Hall, Helen, Geraldine (rural delivery)

..

Hall, Thomas E., Geraldine
Hall, Thomas, Gapes Valley
Hamilton, George, and others, Clayton,

Fairlie
Hammond, G. R. and F., Four Peaks,

Geraldine
Hammond, John A., Te Moana
Hammond, J. W., Orton
Hanson, Simon, Gapes Valley
Harris, James Henry, Arundel
Hatch, E., Orari
Hawdon, Arthur, Peel Forest
Hawko, IT. H., Rangatira Valley
Hawke, W. H., Pleasant Valley
Hayder, A. E. V., Geraldine
Hayhurst, J. P., Temuka
Haywood, William, Geraldine
Hearn Bros., Rangitata Island
Hearn, J., jun., Rangitata
Hearn, W. H. and J., Rangitata Island ..

Hearn, W. H.. Rangitata
Hedloy, Thomas, Clandeboye
Helem, George, Orari Bridgo
Henderson, John L., Orari Bridge
Henderson, R., Upper Waitohi ..

Honey, J., Woodbury
Honey, W., Peel Forest
Heney, W. M., jun., Peel Forest. .

Howson, G, Orari
Howson, IT. S., Tomuka
Howson, W. A., Woodbury
Hill, Henry, Geraldine
Hodgson, A. W., Temuka
Hopkins, Joseph Samuel, Wahimomona ..

Hughes, Thomas, Goraldine
Hullon, J. IL, Pleasant Point
Hullen, Mrs. J. M., Pleasant Point
Inglis Bros., Lemington, Peel Forest
Irvine, A. J., Geraldine
Jones, W. B., Hilton
Kee, D. G, Kakahu School
Kelland, A. P., Waitohi Flat
Kelland, J. G, Orton
Kelland, John, jun., Waitohi Flat
Kellchcr, T., Orari Bridge
Kelman, Alexander William, Geraldine
Kelman, M. and G., Geraldine
ECernohan, John, Winchester
KUom, Fritz and A., Woodbury
Lane, D. A., WinchesterSettlemenI. Temuka
Lane, Thomas, Temuka
Langford, A. T., Winchester
Lee, Rufus, Temuka
Lelicvrc, Jule, Geraldine
Leonard, Joseph, Geraldine
Leonard, Maurice, Temuka
Leonard, M., Woodbury
Leonard, W., Geraldine. .

Lewis, G, Arundel
Lewis, D. E., Temuka .. .. ...

Lewis, Miss K., Winchester
Loy, Charles, " Glcnrock," Pleasant Point
Llnklater, William, Geraldine
Love, James, Arundel
Lowo and Livesay, Clandeboye
Lynn, W., Te Moana
Lyon, John, Rangatira Valley
Lyon, Thomas, Waitohi, Temuka
Lyon, W. J., Kakahu Road, Temuka
Lyons, John M., Woodbury
Lyons, M., Woodbury
Lysaght, Androw, Pleasant Valley
Lysaght, Austin, Geraldine
Lysaght, James, Geraldine
Lysaght, Pat, Woodbury
Lysaght, T., Woodbury

394
208
110

2,491
113
152
256
397
236

24,665

1,108

259
178
203
58

123
60
84

1,176
19
59

1,168

615

1,318
51

290
48

419
122
203
200

1,594
532
285
26

2
108
218
793
131
168
40

164
752
494
133

1,213
100
204
505

30
1,216
Nil

2,131
Nil
Nil
Nil
277
288
238

14,883
1,048

238
30
40
47

123
88
90
59

814
57
80

1,330
175

Nil
183
312

50
199

201
Nil
372

Nil
Nil
Nil
669
366
235

Nil
48
10

245
817

70
190
292
119
598
369
173
960
123
325
438
240

Nil
10

172
274
301
140
895
260

01
043
110
301
291
518
169

1,372
323
383
325
Nil
500
300

29
518
225
153

170
639

6
221
50

1,900
116

8
356

1,024
2,762

191

290
153
196
226
433
154
212
788
621
426

23

454

51
10
96

226
244

89
156
292

56
689
179
565
447
599

72
1,046

230
120
81
54

500
305

85
546
271
128

458
344
345

2,148
1,297

592
0

98
944

2,037
575
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